“LAN-MATE”SERIES
SINGLE RJ45 CONNECTOR MODULE WITH INTEGRATED
 BOTHHAND
USA
10/100 BASE-TX MAGNETICS  Page 1 of 3
 Bothhand USA
Tel: 978-887-8050 Fax: 978-887-5434 E-mail :   sales@bothhandusa.com http:// www.bothhandusa.com
 RJ-45 needs to be matched FCC standard.

KRU1S041X-43 LF  KRU1T041-34 LF
KRU1T041FR-44 LF
Part Numbering System
Example BHJack Part Number:
K R U 1 S 041 -XX LF
代表非M`D機構
TAB DOWN
RJ-45 JACK
100 BASE
(802.3U)
Number of parts
“1” : single port
Shield type
S:  st andard shield
T:  with spring tab on
top and side
D:  spring tab on side
E:  spr ing tab on top
for different circuit
Led options
RoHS
Specification Packing Manner Q’ty per Tube/Reel Q’ty/ Inner box Q’ty/ Carton
KRU1SXXX LF TUBE 30 480 1920
KRU1TXXX LF TUBE 26 416 1664
157